
POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 PLATZGUMMER KURT COLDRANO 93

2 FABBRI FRANCESCO FAENZA 91 3 x10

3 GIACOPELLI CESARE PARMA 91 2 x 10

4 FACCHNI EDMONDO FAENZA 90 3 x 10

5 DADDETTA MATTEO TORINO 90 2 x 10

6 GARGARELLA FILIPPO MILANO 89

7 CEFALI RENZO FAENZA 88 2 x 10

8 GIULIANI MASSIMO FAENZA 88 1 x 10

9 FELICI SANDRO TORINO 87 2 x 10

10 CAVASSI STEFANO FAENZA 87 1 x 10

11 OLANTE VALTER FAENZA 85

12 FLOREANI CLAUDIO COLDRANO 84

13 RIZZARDI IVO MILANO 80

14 MANZOLI MARIIO MILANO 64

15 SANNA PAOLO MILANO 27

16

17

1° MEMORIAL CRIPPA FERNANDA

VETTERLI REPLICA

INDIVIDUALE

MILANO 10-11 NOVEMBRE 2018



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 CATTANEO GRAZIANO MILANO 94

2 GIACOPELLI CESARE PARMA 93

3 FUSERIO GIOVANNI SOMMA LOMBARDO 90

4 GARGARELLA FILIPPO MILANO 87

5 RIZZARDI IVO MILANO 84

6 BERIA ALBERTO MILANO 79
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VETTERLI ORIGINALE



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 BERARDINETTI MARIO MILANO 95

2 MORI ALBERTO GALLIATE 93

3 CRESCINI WILLIAM BAGNOLO M. 92

4 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO TORINO 91

5 GUASCO CARLO NOVI LIGURE 89

6 FRASSONI CLAUDIO BAGNOLO M. 88

7 MARIELLO LEONARDO MILANO 87

8 FELICI SANDRO TORINO 84

9 REINA ALESSANDRO MILANO 83

10 GIANDINOTO PIETRO TORINO 82

11 GALLI ORESTE MILANO 81

12 DONATI FRANCO MILANO 77 1 x 10

13 PAGANOTTI RENZO GALLIATE 77 0 x 10

14 MANZOLI MARIO MILANO 76

15 DURBANO FEDERICO MILANO 75

16 BERIA ALBERTO MILANO 71

17

KUCHENREUTER REPLICA



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 GIANDINOTO PIETRO TORINO 88

2 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO TORINO 87

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

KUCHENREUTER ORIGINALE



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 FRASSONI CLAUDIO BAGNOLO M. 94

2 GUASCO CARLO NOVI LIGURE 91

3 CRESCINI WILLIAM BAGNOLO M. 90

4 MORI ALBERTO GALLIATE 89

5 SIFLETTO PIERGIORGIO TORINO 87

6 BERARDINETTI MARIO MILANO 82

7 FELICI SANDRO TORINO 82

8 GIANDINOTO PIETRO TORINO 81

9 PAGANOTTI RENZO GALLIATE 80

10 REINA ALESSANDRO MILANO 73

11 GALLI ORESTE MILANO 72

12 DURBANO FEDERICO MILANO 66

13 BERIA ALBERTO MILANO 36

14
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MARIETTE



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 ARRIGONI CARLO FAENZA 90 3 x 10

2 GIULIANI MASSIMO FAENZA 90 1 x 10

3 FUSERIO GIOVANNI SOMMA LOMBARDO 88

4 CEFALI RENZO FAENZA 87

5 FELICI SANDRO TORINO 84

6 RIZZARDI IVO MILANO 82

7 DADDETTA MATTEO TORINO 77

8 FABBRI FRANCESCO FAENZA 71
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LAMARMORA REPLICA



POS. TIRATORE SEZIONE PUNTI NOTE

1 CATTANEO GRAZIANO MILANO 93

2 ARRIGONI CARLO FAENZA 87

3 OLANTE WALTER FAENZA 73
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LAMARMORA ORIGINALE


